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VX 5051.051 - Dakplaat voor VX

Functies

Bestelnr.
Materiaal
Oppervlak
Kleur

Geschikt voor

Leveringseenheid
Nettogewicht
Brutogewicht
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 5051.051

Plaatstaal

dompelgrondlak, buitenzijde poedercoating, structuurlak

RAL 7035

Behuizingstype: VX
Breedte: 1.200 mm
Diepte: 600 mm

1 st.

8.2

10.2
4028177928091
EC000744
EC000261

27182405



